M
BC
 0
24
 r
ev
 8
-0

4
AGS 50
Ordering example element
Bestellbeispiel Element
Exemple de commande de l’élément
Ordering example filter
Bestellbeispiel Filter
Exemple de commande de filtre
ISO - 228-G3/4 (BSP) (AGS 50) G3/4
Other port options on request.
Stainless steel mesh/
Rostfrei Metallgewebe/
Toile métallique inoxydable
6
Indicator/
Indikator/
Indicateur
By-pass/
By-pass/
By-pass
Visual R, drilled & plugged L
Visuell R, gebohrt mit Stopfen L
Visuel R, percer et bouchonner L
MM
Visual/electrical R, drilled & plugged L
Visuell/Elektrisch R, gebohrt mit Stopfen L
Visuel électrique R, percer et bouchonner L
No indicator, drilled & plugged R+L
Ohne indikator, gebohrt mit Stopfen R+L
Sans indicateur, percer et bouchonner R+L
code
VM
EM
By-pass setting/
By-pass Öffnungsdruck/
Tarage de by-pass
1.5 bar
25
31
2.5 bar
3.1 bar
Std 1
G3/4
2
MXW1-20
3
B
4
25
5
EM
6
When ordered with filter, the indicator assy will be provided: mounted.
Wenn bestelt mit Filter, ist der Indikator-Set montiert.
Pour une commande avec filtre, l’indicateur est livré: monté.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Designed for in line mounting
• For hydraulic applications and
lubrication systems
• Flow direction from in to out
• Light weight design
• Simple and effective full flow
by-pass
• Wide range of removal ratings in:
* GDL - glass fibre
* XX - cellulose
* S - stainless steel wire mesh
• Differential indicator visual or
electrical/visual
• Ports with standard BSP or SAE
threading
Medium pressure in-line filters
Mitteldruck Leitungsfilter
Filtre en ligne, moyen pression
Model AGS
MERKMALE UND VORTEILE
• Modell für Leitungsmontage
• Für hydraulische Anwendungen und